MIS Double
Translite Systems, Micro Spot S Double
Page 1 of 3
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information
Fixture Style System Overall Length Optional Lamping Metal Finish
MIS Double -
Micro Spot Square
Double
D - Double Lamp CA4 – Cable 4"
CA6 – Cable 6"
TR4 – Twin Rail 4"
TR6 – Twin Rail 6"
BTC - Basis Ceiling
BTW - Basis Wall
           (max. 16")
LT - Liana
NS - No System
Connector*
Stem:
ST - Standard 5"
6" - 72" – Specify Length
(in 6" increments)
(When ordering a non-
standard length, use whole
numbers only -
no fractional inches.)
27F
Philips EnduraLED
7 watt
2700K
24º flood
30F
Philips EnduraLED
7 watt
3000K
24º flood
AL - Satin Aluminum
PN - Polished Nickel
RB - Rubbed Bronze*
GB - Gloss Black1
WH - White1
*(Rubbed Bronze is not
available for Twin Rail)
1(Gloss Black and White
only available for BTC,
BTW, and NS.)
4.0"
(101.6mm)
2.6"
(66.04mm)
7.69"
(195.33mm)
*�Fixture terminates to track system or
monopoint with Transjack connector.
Fixtures orderd with system code
include Transjack connector for that
system. Order fixture with "NS" code
when using a monopoint.
3.21"
(81.53mm)
MIS Double
Translite Systems, Micro Spot S Double
Page 2 of 3
Job Information	 Type:
Features
1. �Description: Adjustable fixture with two heads. Precision
machined, adjustable luminaire. Double accessory holder
standard.
2. �System Options: Micro Spot Square Double is available for
Cable 4" & 6", Twin Rail 4" and 6", Basis Ceiling Mount, Basis
Wall Mount, Liana and low voltage monopoints.
3. Lamping: 2x MR16 50w max.
4. �Electrical: Transjack connector contacts utilize 24kt gold
plated brass pin and sleeve connectors housed in aluminum.